Room Service

From 13.30 to 22.00
*Service charge 5,00€

g

Caesar Salad
With crispy chicken

Home-made hummus
Every day we prepare a different one

Pizza Prosciutto
With ham and cheese
Pizza Peperoni

Focaccia New Club

Bacon Cheese Burger
90gr beef patty, crunchy bacon, cheddar, gherkin and
Burger Sauce

4.

Chicken nuggets
With barbecue sauce

9:) PORT HOTELS

2007

12,50€

7,50€

11,00€

12,00€
12,50€
12,00€

8,50€



