Room Service

2007

From 13.30 to 22.00

*Service charge 5,00€

o nibble

Caesar Salad With crispy chicken	12,50€
Home-made hummus Every day we prepare a different one	7,50€

Main Courses

With ham and cheese	11,00€
Pizza Peperoni	12,00€
Focaccia New Club	12,50€
Bacon Cheese Burger 90gr beef patty, crunchy bacon, cheddar, gherkin and Burger Sauce	12,00€

Kids

Chicken nuggets	8,50€
With harbeque sauce	·

